
GIRLS 132.4 RESULTS

Girls 132.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 145.0 10

2 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 130.5 135.0 8

3 Boston Robison Central Plains 131.4 125.0 6

4 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 130.2 120.0 4

5 Kaylee  Obermueller Lincoln High School 123.5 115.0 2

6 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 127.9 115.0 1

7 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 130.2 115.0 0

8 Athena Funk Goessel High School 124.0 110.0 0

9 Kahrie Weiche Clifton-Clyde 132.0 110.0 0

10 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 127.9 105.0 0

11 marisa obrien st. paul high school 125.4 100.0 0

12 Mallie Brown Wakefield High School 126.0 100.0 0

13 Kendra Gengler St Johns Beloit 127.7 100.0 0

14 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 124.6 95.0 0

15 Eliza Jeffrey Central Plains 125.7 95.0 0

16 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.9 95.0 0

17 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 132.3 80.0 0

18 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 130.3 0.0 0

Girls 132.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 130.5 250.0 10

2 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 225.0 8

3 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 127.9 215.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Kaylee  Obermueller Lincoln High School 123.5 205.0 4

5 Kendra Gengler St Johns Beloit 127.7 200.0 2

6 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 127.9 195.0 1

7 Eliza Jeffrey Central Plains 125.7 190.0 0

8 Boston Robison Central Plains 131.4 190.0 0

9 Kahrie Weiche Clifton-Clyde 132.0 190.0 0

10 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 130.2 185.0 0

11 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 130.3 185.0 0

12 Athena Funk Goessel High School 124.0 180.0 0

13 marisa obrien st. paul high school 125.4 175.0 0

14 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 130.2 175.0 0

15 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 124.6 165.0 0

16 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 132.3 150.0 0

17 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.9 145.0 0

18 Mallie Brown Wakefield High School 126.0 0.0 0

Girls 132.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 155.0 10

2 Boston Robison Central Plains 131.4 145.0 8

3 Athena Funk Goessel High School 124.0 140.0 6

4 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 127.9 140.0 4

5 Kendra Gengler St Johns Beloit 127.7 135.0 2

6 Kaylee  Obermueller Lincoln High School 123.5 120.0 1

7 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 130.3 120.0 0

8 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 124.6 115.0 0

9 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 127.9 115.0 0

10 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 132.3 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 marisa obrien st. paul high school 125.4 105.0 0

12 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 130.2 105.0 0

13 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.9 105.0 0

14 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 130.5 100.0 0

15 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 130.2 95.0 0

16 Mallie Brown Wakefield High School 126.0 90.0 0

17 Eliza Jeffrey Central Plains 125.7 0.0 0

18 Kahrie Weiche Clifton-Clyde 132.0 0.0 0

Girls 132.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 525.0

2 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 130.5 485.0

3 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 127.9 460.0

4 Boston Robison Central Plains 131.4 460.0

5 Kaylee  Obermueller Lincoln High School 123.5 440.0

6 Kendra Gengler St Johns Beloit 127.7 435.0

7 Athena Funk Goessel High School 124.0 430.0

8 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 127.9 425.0

9 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 130.2 410.0

10 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 130.2 385.0

11 marisa obrien st. paul high school 125.4 380.0

12 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 124.6 375.0

13 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.9 345.0

14 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 132.3 345.0

15 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 130.3 305.0

16 Kahrie Weiche Clifton-Clyde 132.0 300.0

17 Eliza Jeffrey Central Plains 125.7 285.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Mallie Brown Wakefield High School 126.0 190.0


